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The menu of Dunkin' from Lakehurst comprises about 85 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay
about $5.7 for a dish / drink. Dunkin' in Lakehurst, NJ, is a popular American café known for its wide range of
delicious food and beverages. With an average rating of 2.9 stars, it's a spot that many locals enjoy. Open daily
from 4:30 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect place to kickstart your morning or grab a quick bite throughout the day.
For convenience, you can call ahead at (732) 849-3118 to reserve your spot or simply order online through
DoorDash and savor your favorites from the comfort of home. Dunkin' also caters to a variety of dietary
preferences, featuring many health-conscious and vegetarian options. If you're curious about similar dining
experiences, consider checking out Hangar 21 Tavern and McDonald's. Have you dined here before? We invite
you to share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Burger

BACON EGG AND CHEESE

Indian
CHAI LATTE

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS

Smoothie & Co

ICED CHAI LATTE

Bread

BAGEL

Desserts & Beverages
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

Sweets & Desserts

APPLE FRITTER

Cold Beverages

COLD COFFEE

Doughnuts

CLASSIC DONUTS

Baked Goods

ICED LEMON LOAF

$6.2

$5.1

$1.7

$5.7

$2.4

$2.7

$2.0

$4.1

Freshly Made Donuts

HALF DOZEN DONUTS $10.6
Iced Coffee

COOLATTA $5.4
Egg Sandwiches

TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE
Modifiers

ORIGINAL BLEND $3.1

Guest Favorites
MUNCHKINS DONUT HOLE TREATS $%$2.4

Frozen Drinks

FROZEN CHOCOLATE $5.7
Bakery & Snacks

COFFEE ROLL $2.7
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.5
Tea Lattes

FROZEN MATCHA LATTE $5.9
Breakfast And Lunch All
Day

SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE $6.2
French

CROISSANT $2.7
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Dunkin' Refreshers

MANGO PINEAPPLE DUNKIN'
COCONUT REFRESHER

All Day Pick-Me-Ups

MANGO PINEAPPLE DUNKIN
REFRESHER

Autumn Delights

MAPLE SUGAR SNACKIN BACON

Uncategorized
FROZEN COFFEE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

ICED MATCHA LATTE
ICED TEA

Side Dishes

ENGLISH MUFFIN
LOADED HASH BROWNS

Snacks & Sides

HAM SWISS CROISSANT STUFFER

EVERYTHING STUFFED BAGEL
MINIS

Iced Drinks

ICED MACCHIATO
ICED CAPPUCCINO

Brew At Home

PACKAGED COFFEE
K-CUP PODS

$4.9

$5.7

$5.7
$3.4

$2.5
$5.0

$5.0

$3.7

$5.7
$5.1

$12.5
$11.2

Donuts & Bakery

4 MUFFINS $10.0
PLAIN STUFFED BAGEL MINIS $3.7
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TOSTADAS

FISH

Dessert

DOZEN DONUTS $16.2
DONUTS

MUFFINS $2.7
Drinks

BOTTLED DRINKS $3.0
COLD BREW $4.6
ICED AMERICANO $4.5

Popular Items

ORIGINAL BLEND ICED COFFEE $4.0
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

SPREAD $3.9
AVOCADO SPREAD $2.0
Sandwiches & Wraps

WAKE UP WRAP TURKEY SAUSAGE,
EGG AND CHEESE

WAKE UP WRAP BACON, EGG AND
CHEESE

WAKE UP WRAP SAUSAGE, EGG AND
CHEESE

EGG AND CHEESE $4.9
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Hot Drinks EGG WHITE VEGGIE OMELET BITES $6.2
TEA $3.1 SOURDOUGH BREAKFAST 6.7
SANDWICH :
COFFEE
GRILLED CHEESE $5.4
BOX O' JOE COFFEE $28.7
BACON CHEDDAR OMELET BITES  $6.2
DUNKIN' MIDNIGHT $3.1
CHORIZO EGG DUNKIN' WRAP $6.2
BOX O' JOE HOT CHOCOLATE $30.0
CHICKEN ROASTED PEPPER 6.2
. DUNKIN' WRAP '
Ingredlents Used WAKE UP WRAP EGG AND CHEESE $2.9
CORN
MILK Coffee
EGG ESPRESSO $2.2
CHOCOLATE . MACCHIATO $5.0
ALMOND MILK CAPPUCCINO $4.5
SAUSAGE ICED COFFEE
CHEESE DECAF COFFEE
. DECAF
SandW|ches CARAMEL MACCHIATO
WAKE-UP WRAP MAPLE ICED LATTE $5.1
SUGAR BACON
LATTE $4.5
MAPLE SUGAR BACON . .
BREAKFAST SANDWICH *™ MATCHA LATTE $5.1
Dunkin’
104 Route 70, Lakehurst, United Opening Hours:
States Monday 04:30-20:00

Tuesday 04:30-20:00
Wednesday 04:30-20:00
Thursday 04:30-20:00
Friday 04:30-20:00
Saturday 04:30-20:00
Sunday 04:30-20:00
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