DUNKIN'





Dunkin' Menu

https://menuweb.menu 104 Route 70, Lakehurst, United States

+17328493118 - https://locations.dunkindonuts.com/en/nj/lakehurst/104-route-70/353771









The menu of Dunkin' from Lakehurst comprises about 85 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$5.7 for a dish / drink. Dunkin' in Lakehurst, NJ, is a popular American café known for its wide range of delicious food and beverages. With an average rating of 2.9 stars, it's a spot that many locals enjoy. Open daily from 4:30 AM to 8:00 PM, it's the perfect place to kickstart your morning or grab a quick bite throughout the day. For convenience, you can call ahead at (732) 849-3118 to reserve your spot or simply order online through DoorDash and savor your favorites from the comfort of home. Dunkin' also caters to a variety of dietary preferences, featuring many health-conscious and vegetarian options. If you're curious about similar dining experiences, consider checking out Hangar 21 Tavern and McDonald's. Have you dined here before? We invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!

Dunkin' Menu

Burger BACON EGG AND CHEESE	\$6.2	Freshly Made Donuts HALF DOZEN DONUTS	\$10.6	
Indian CHAILATTE	\$5.1	Iced Coffee	\$5.4	
Soft Drinks LEMONADE		Egg Sandwiches TURKEY SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE		
Potatoes HASH BROWNS	\$1.7	Modifiers ORIGINAL BLEND	\$3.1	
Smoothie & Co	\$5.7	Guest Favorites MUNCHKINS DONUT HOLE TREATS	\$2.4	
Bread BAGEL	\$2.4	FROZEN CHOCOLATE	\$5.7	
Desserts & Beverages ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO		Bakery & Snacks COFFEE ROLL	\$2.7	
Sweets & Desserts APPLE FRITTER	\$2.7	Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.5	
Cold Beverages COLD COFFEE		Tea Lattes FROZEN MATCHA LATTE	\$5.9	
Doughnuts CLASSIC DONUTS	\$2.0	Breakfast And Lunch A Day	All	
Baked Goods ICED LEMON LOAF	\$4.1	French	\$6.2	

CROISSANT

\$2.7

Dunkin' Menu

Dunkin' Refreshers		Donuts & Bakery		
MANGO PINEAPPLE DUNKIN'		4 MUFFINS	\$10.0	
COCONUT REFRESHER	\$4.9	PLAIN STUFFED BAGEL MINIS	\$3.7	
All D. D. L. M. III		TEAM OTOTTED BACKE WING	ΨΟ.Τ	
All Day Pick-Me-Ups		These Types Of Dishes		
MANGO PINEAPPLE DUNKIN REFRESHER		Are Being Served		
KEI KEOHEK		TOSTADAS		
Autumn Delights		FISH		
MAPLE SUGAR SNACKIN BACON				
		Dessert		
Uncategorized		DOZEN DONUTS	\$16.2	
FROZEN COFFEE	\$5.7	DONUTS		
Non Alaahalia Drinka		MUFFINS	\$2.7	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Drinko		
ICED MATCHA LATTE	\$5.7	Drinks		
ICED TEA	\$3.4	BOTTLED DRINKS	\$3.0	
Side Dishes		COLD BREW	\$4.6	
		ICED AMERICANO	\$4.5	
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$2.5	Popular Items		
LOADED HASH BROWNS	\$5.0	ORIGINAL BLEND ICED COFFEE	640	
Snacks & Sides		BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$4.0	
HAM SWISS CROISSANT STUFFER	\$5.0	SPREAD	\$3.9	
EVERYTHING STUFFED BAGEL	,	AVOCADO SPREAD	\$2.0	
MINIS	\$3.7			
		Sandwiches & Wraps		
Iced Drinks		WAKE UP WRAP TURKEY SAUSAGE EGG AND CHEESE	,	
ICED MACCHIATO	\$5.7	WAKE UP WRAP BACON, EGG AND		
ICED CAPPUCCINO	\$5.1	CHEESE		
Brew At Home		WAKE UP WRAP SAUSAGE, EGG AN CHEESE	ND	
PACKAGED COFFEE	\$12.5	EGG AND CHEESE	\$4.9	
K-CUP PODS	\$11.2			

Dunkin' Menu

Hot Dr	inks		EGG WHIT	E VEGGIE OMELET BITES	\$6.2	
TEA		\$3.1	SOURDOU	JGH BREAKFAST	\$6.7	
COFFEE					ΦΕ.4	
BOX O' JO	E COFFEE	\$28.7	GRILLED (\$5.4 \$6.2	
DUNKIN' M	IDNIGHT	\$3.1		BACON CHEDDAR OMELET BITES		
BOX O' JOE HOT CHOCOLATE	\$30.0	CHORIZO EGG DUNKIN' WRAP		\$6.2		
		CHICKEN ROASTED PEPPER DUNKIN' WRAP		\$6.2		
Ingredients Used		WAKE UP	WAKE UP WRAP EGG AND CHEESE			
CORN						
MILK		Coffee				
EGG CHOCOLATE ALMOND MILK			ESPRESSO	\$2.2		
				MACCHIATO	\$5.0	
				CAPPUCCINO	\$4.5	
SAUSAGE		ICED COF	ICED COFFEE			
CHEESE		DECAF COFFEE				
Sandwiches			DECAF			
		CARAMEL MACCHIATO				
WAKE-UP WRAP MAP SUGAR BACON MADI E SUGAR BACO	LE	ICED LATT	ICED LATTE			
	MAPLE SUGAR BACO)N	LATTE		\$4.5	
10	BREAKFAST SANDWI	%h /	MATCHA LATTE		\$5.1	

Dunkin'

104 Route 70, Lakehurst, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 04:30-20:00 Tuesday 04:30-20:00 Wednesday 04:30-20:00 Thursday 04:30-20:00 Friday 04:30-20:00 Saturday 04:30-20:00 Sunday 04:30-20:00

Made with Menu